90952

的 6 编 作 编 税。

ASPEN F-30501

Vol. 7988 Page 14209

TRUSTEE'S AFFI	DAVIT AS TO NON-OC	CUPANCY	Alda est
STATE OF OREGON,			
County of Klamath ss.			
County or Aldidach			
I, Andrew A. Patterson, Assis	tant Secretary for	the Successor Trustee	
being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that I am the			
ROBERT H. BERMAN, a single wan	trustee in that	certain trust deed executed and delive	ered by
to TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPA	NY, A California C	orporation as	trustee
in which WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVICES, II	NC., A California	Corporation, Trustee	
is beneficiary, recorded onJuly_31	, 19/.2., in the mo at nade 18184	rigage records of	
tismilioxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	ne following described re	al property situated in said county:	KACKEM-
Lot 2, Block 42, Tract No. 1184, O ADDITION, in the County of Klamath		#2, FIRST	
I hereby certify that onMarch 13	, 19.87., the abo	ove described real property was not oc	cupied.
The word "trustee" as used in this affidavi	it means any successor-i	trustee to the trustee named in the tru	st deed
first mentioned above.	ASPEN TITL	E S ESCROW) INC.	
14-4-47 74 p. n. 3	21.(36/1/0).	Successor	Trustee
\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	21		
Subscribed; sworn to and acknowledged be	fore me this ゴル	day of Luqual,	198 8
() () () () () () () () () ()	Sandra	Handsaker)	
(SEADOLIC. W		Notary Public for	Oregon
		n expires: 7-23-89	
<u> </u>			
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT		STATE OF OREGON,) ss.
As to Non-Occupancy		County of Klamath I certify that the within insti	J
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the 31s	1000
Robert H. Berman		of Aug.,	1988.,
Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS	at4:00o'clockPM., and re	
to	SPACE; RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No <u>M88.</u> page 14209 or as fee/file/	
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception No. 90	
Successor Trustee	- WHERE USED.1	Record of Mortgages of said Cour	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my hand and s County affixed.	eal of
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.			
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 9760		Evelyn Biehn County	TITLE
	Transfer - Esta de Valdadel de Saldadio (1984)		

Fee \$8.00

By Cauline Mullindous Deputy